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Atlas Winter Cup 2022
Skopje, 31.12.2022

Дисциплина 9 Мажи/M, 100m Слободно/Free A: Апсолутна / Open
11.12.2022 - 13:32 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 50.17 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 51.00 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 51.92 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 06.11.2022
Незванични MKD - 14 53.86 Димитар Бошњаков SKO Скопје 22.10.2022
Незванични MKD - 12 1:00.89 Антониј Симоновски ORION

Поени: FINA 2022

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Fll Club Name Vreme/TimeBod/Pts Kat Status 50m 100m

A: Апсолутна / Open

1. Dimitar Boshnakov 14 Skopje, SK 54.29 563 B
2. David Nedelkovski 13 Skopje, SK 1:00.17 413 C
3. Viktor Bukleski 12 Neptun, SK 1:03.59 350 C
4. Petar Trajkov 14 Delfin, SK 1:10.77 254 B
5. Blagoj Cvetkovski 12 Skopje, SK 1:15.64 208 C
6. Daniel Miloshevski 12 Skopje, SK 1:17.69 192 C
7. Angel Velkovski 14 Atlantida, SK 1:19.08 182 B
8. Erion Selmani 14 Ferizaji, FE 1:20.60 172 B
9. Teodor Slavkovski 9 Orion, SK 1:20.77 171 E

10. Angjelo Dichevski 9 Aqua Pro AMS,SK 1:21.35 167 E
11. Ari Selimi 10 Step, PR 1:21.38 167 D
12. Marko Beshkovski 11 Aqua Pro AMS,SK 1:26.92 137 D
13. Nenad Nikolikj 12 Atlantida, SK 1:27.98 132 C
14. Marko Gudimanovski 9 Delfin, SK 1:29.19 127 E
15. Maksim Manov 12 Neptun, SK 1:30.90 120 C
16. Konstantin Gligorov 11 Orion, SK 1:31.24 118 D
17. Jakov Oskorush 8 Skopje, SK 1:33.38 110 E
18. Marko Zlatevski 9 Orion, SK 1:37.77 96 E
19. Bodan Velichkov 11 Skopje, SK 1:44.98 77 D
20. Kiro Dokuzovski 9 Neptun, SK 1:45.49 76 E
21. Gorazd Terziovski 9 Skopje, SK 1:49.73 68 E
22. Viktor Kacaniklik 9 Skopje, SK 1:58.27 54 E

B: 14 и 15 години / 14 and 15 years

1. Dimitar Boshnakov 14 Skopje, SK 54.29 563 B
2. Petar Trajkov 14 Delfin, SK 1:10.77 254 B
3. Angel Velkovski 14 Atlantida, SK 1:19.08 182 B
4. Erion Selmani 14 Ferizaji, FE 1:20.60 172 B

C: 12 и 13 години / 12 and 13 years

1. David Nedelkovski 13 Skopje, SK 1:00.17 413 C
2. Viktor Bukleski 12 Neptun, SK 1:03.59 350 C
3. Blagoj Cvetkovski 12 Skopje, SK 1:15.64 208 C
4. Daniel Miloshevski 12 Skopje, SK 1:17.69 192 C
5. Nenad Nikolikj 12 Atlantida, SK 1:27.98 132 C
6. Maksim Manov 12 Neptun, SK 1:30.90 120 C

D: 10 и 11 години / 10 and 11 years

1. Ari Selimi 10 Step, PR 1:21.38 167 D
2. Marko Beshkovski 11 Aqua Pro AMS,SK 1:26.92 137 D
3. Konstantin Gligorov 11 Orion, SK 1:31.24 118 D
4. Bodan Velichkov 11 Skopje, SK 1:44.98 77 D
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Atlas Winter Cup 2022
Skopje, 31.12.2022

Дисциплина 9, Мажи/M, 100m Слободно/Free

E: 8 и 9 години / 8 and 9 years

1. Teodor Slavkovski 9 Orion, SK 1:20.77 171 E
2. Angjelo Dichevski 9 Aqua Pro AMS,SK 1:21.35 167 E
3. Marko Gudimanovski 9 Delfin, SK 1:29.19 127 E
4. Jakov Oskorush 8 Skopje, SK 1:33.38 110 E
5. Marko Zlatevski 9 Orion, SK 1:37.77 96 E
6. Kiro Dokuzovski 9 Neptun, SK 1:45.49 76 E
7. Gorazd Terziovski 9 Skopje, SK 1:49.73 68 E
8. Viktor Kacaniklik 9 Skopje, SK 1:58.27 54 E
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